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SIS

Joe Mulvihill

Grade: AD B [London/Kent Based

First Aider B Full Clean UK Driving License B \Worked on Short Form Productions since 2016
APA Covid Qualified B Achieved First Class Honours in Television and Film Production

1" AD

Type Production Company Client/Title Producer Director Year
Music Promo  Caviar Emir Taha - Katakulli Joseph Goldman Quba Tuakli 2021
Music Promo Head & Wrecker Andrew Lloyd Webber - Marry For Love Hugo Holford Callum Lloyd James 2021
Music Promo Head & Wrecker Vistas - Stuck in your Head Julien Cornwall Callum Llyod-James 2021
Music Promo Head & Wrecker Vistas - Young Forever Julien Cornwall Callum Llyod-James 2021
Music Promo Great Coat Knucks - Los Polos Hermanos Diara Ndiaye LX 2021
Music Promo Monastery Kofi Stone - Chandelier Barney Gee Andy Daly 2021
Music Promo  Monastery Kofi Stone - | Wish Barney Gee Andy Daly 2021
Music Promo  Vidset Samm Henshaw - Grow Francesca Di Muro Jim Pilling 2021
Music Promo  Vidset Samm Henshaw - Still Broke Francesca Di Muro Jim Pilling 2021
Music Promo Pundersons Gardens Sasha Keable - Exception Lidia Buonaiuto Aws Al-Jezairy 2020
Music Promo  Suave GFX Flipz ft. Loski X Westrn - Come Around Ben Pengilly Suave 2020
Music Promo  Biscuit Neil McLeod - Bones Roma Nesi Pio James Murray 2019
Music Promo Mastermind Media Ghetts - Preach Antoine Dixon-Bellot ~ Carly Cussen 2018
Music Promo  Sony Music Mr Eazi - Chicken Curry (Reshoots] Ben Pengilly Jay Mornix 2018
Content Monastery Kodak Barney Gee Joseph Cassidy 2020
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Content
Type
2" AD

Fashion
Fashion
Music Promo
Content
Commercial
Music Promo
Commercial
Content
Fashion
Commercial
Short Film
Content
Music Promo
Music Promo
Music Promo
Music Promo
Music Promo
Commercial
Commercial
Content
Commercial
Fashion

Content

Anonymous

Production Company

April Productions
Burberry
DMNDCLR

Green Bullet

Pulse

Pulse

Believe

Citizen

CLM

Irresistible

Kode

Magnetic Eye
Mastermind Media
Mastermind Media
Mastermind Media
Mastermind Media
Mastermind Media
AML

Brave Spark

Brave Spark
Canada London
Creative Blood

Double Dice

BT

Client/Title

Stella McCartney
Burberry SP22
Papa Zeus

Red Bull

Halifax

Jack Savoretti
Pimco

Epson

Jo Malone
American Express

Dhampir

Warner Bros Studios Tour

ALZ & 38
Hardy Caprio
KSI

KSI X Craig David X DFA

SX

CMC Markets
Galbani

Hive

Tinder

John Lewis

Inhaler Films

1+ AD

Paul McCann
Joe Ramsden
Pol Gill

Peter Bromfield
Tristan Hefele
Paul McCann
James Amos
Tristan Hefele
Tristan Hefele
Peter Bromfield

Tristan Hefele

Sam Roffery
Wayne Bentley
Chris Malin
Chris Malin
Sam Roffery
Henry Sheldon
Charlie Killick
Charlie Killick
Tristan Hefele
Tristan Hefele

Tristan Hefele

Charlotte Woodhead

Producer

Will Preston-George
Cara Gillies
Jemel Richards

Jake Hafer

Emile Kelly

Director

James Russell
Chris Rhodes
Joshua Fashola

Mark McQueen

Tabetha Glass-Jackman Alex Webb

Bruno Loureiro
Barty Dearden
Gretchen Shoring
Rachel Connors
Jake Hafer

Jen Gelin

Rob Done

Ben Mealing
Ben Mealing
Ben Mealing
Ben Mealing
Ben Mealing
Jemma Cassey
Rosie Woods
Harry Smith
Davey Ahern
Shion Hayasaka

Charles Gordon

Giorgio Testi
Simon Ladefoged
Rollo Hollins
Emma Dalzell-Khan
Pedro Suarez

Guy Soulsby

Rob Done

Teeezy C
Emmanuel Boadi
Troy Roscoe

Troy Roscoe

Danyl & Troy
Schuman Hoque
Barry Kimber

Jon Enoch

Femke Huurdeman
Tom Craig

Devon Dickson

2019

Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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Commercial
Content
Music Promo
Fashion
Short Film
Commercial
Commercial
Music Promo
Music Promo
Music Promo

Short Film
3“ AD

Commercial
Commercial
Content
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Short Film
Commercial
Documentary

Content

Emo

Green Bullet Films
Lola & Lola

Lucy Watson
Pulse

Radical Media
Stink

Untold Studios
Partizan

Sony Music

Fablemaze

Canada

mv

Pukka Films
Biscuit
How Now
Academy Films
Believe
Channel 4
Friend
Iconoclast
Biscuit
Pulse

Wigwam Films

Virgin Radio
Red Bull

Krept & Konan
Lancome
Joannie

Nike

Disney

Monique Lawz/Wiley

Roses

Mr Eazi

All the World's a Stage

Legoland

Love Island
CPNI

Sky

Heart Radio
Linkedin
Rimmel

The Late-ish Show
Schweppes
The Passenger
Hiscox
Rudeboy

Masterclass.com

Peter Bromfield
Peter Bromfield
Afi Robanni
Tristan Hefele
Tristan Hefele
Mark Gillespie
Paul McCann
Sam Barnham

Laurent Durham

Paolo De Battista

Elle Lotherington

Tristan Hefele
Sascha Marden
Aiden Quinn
Sascha Marden
Paul McCann
James Amos
Tristan Hefele
Paul McCann
Tristan Hefele
Tristan Hefele
Tristan Hefele
Tristan Hefele

Tristan Hefele

Michael George
Elettra Pizzi
Lavinia Noel
Nathalie Delvigne
David French
Ben Sullivan
Gem Souleyman
Ben Pengilly
Ben Pengilly
Ben Pengilly
Matthew Cook

Amalia Rosen-Rawlings

Stephan Plesniak
Aubrey Reynolds
Kwok Yau

Luke Cosby

Steve Overs
Shabana Mansuri
Simon Glover
Rachel Rumbold
Miranda Ballesteros
Tom Birmingham
John Bannister

Oliver Roskill

Sam Wrench
Mark McQueen
WOWA

Damien Krisl
Rosie Arnold
Glenn Kitson
Claire Norowzian
India Harris
Sophie Jones
Jay Mornix

Florence Kosky

Gerson Aguerri
Jake Mavity
Aubrey Reynolds
Dan Difelice

Ben Mahon
Novemba

Chris Saunders
Richard Bramley
Tim & Joe
Roland Kennedy
Jonathan Kneebone
Nick Davies

Charles Mehling

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
20189
2018
2018
2017
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